
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

Motion Approving Second Amendment to the Lease Agreement with Camelot of Ft. Lauderdale, LLC
For Property Located at 4750 North Federal Highway, Suite 300 - $377,114.18 (sixty-two-month
gross rent) - (Commission District 1)

File #: 20-0362, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 9/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

